LAW ENFORCEMENT

TORCH RUN’

FOR SPECIAL OLYMPICS
KANSAS

2016 Top Guns

Diamond Award of Excellence

Topeka Police Department
Pittsburg Police Department
Shawnee Police Department
Lawrence Police Department
Leawood Police Department
Johnson County Sheriff’s Office
Sedgwick County Sheriff’s Office
Merriam Police Department
Prairie Village Police Department
Lyon County Sheriff’s Office
Emporia Police Department
Olathe Police Department
Ottawa Police Department

Shawnee County Sheriff’s Office

$43,662.59
$31,204.50
$28,285.80
$27,690.75
$26,074.64
$25,581.06
§23,317.57
$22,215.53
$20,979.19
$19,957.84
$19,704.05
$19,103.51
$18,999.06

$18,938.95



Ruby Award of Excellence

Overland Park Police Department
Garden City Police Department
Lenexa Police Department

Riley County Police Department

$13,410.87
$10,991.00
$10,525.91

$10,253.37

Emerald Award of Excellence

Kansas City, Kansas Police Department
Junction City Police Department
Pottawatomie County Sheriff’s Office
Johnson County Park Police Department
Saline County Sheriff’s Office

Salina Police Department

$8,999.06
$8,889.28
$8,889.28
$6,910.37
$6,731.46

$5,206.33

Sapphire Award of Excellence

Goodland Police Department

Oakley Police Department

Wyandotte County Sheriff’s Department
10t Air Support Operations Squadron
Andover Police Department

Augusta Police Department

Butler County Sheriff’s Office

$4,162.33
$4,162.33
$3,513.82
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$3,500.00



Colby Police Department
Dodge City Police Department
Douglas County Sheriff’s Office
Ellsworth Correctional Facility
Finney County Sheriff’s Office
Ford County Sheriff’s Office
Fort Leavenworth

Fort Riley

Gray County Sheriff’s Office
Kansas Highway Patrol

Lansing Police Department

Larned Mental Health Correctional Facility
Leavenworth County Sheriff’s Office

Leavenworth Police Department

Logan County Sheriff’s Office
Meade Police Department
Sherman County Sheriff’s Office

Thomas County Sheriff’s Office

Topeka Women’s Correctional Facility

Wichita Police Department

$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$3,500.00



