

# 2016 Top Guns

### **Diamond Award of Excellence**

Topeka Police Department	\$43,662.59
Pittsburg Police Department	\$31,204.50
Shawnee Police Department	\$28,285.80
Lawrence Police Department	\$27,690.75
Leawood Police Department	\$26,074.64
Johnson County Sheriff's Office	\$25,581.06
Sedgwick County Sheriff's Office	\$23,317.57
Merriam Police Department	\$22,215.53
Prairie Village Police Department	\$20,979.19
Lyon County Sheriff's Office	\$19,957.84
Emporia Police Department	\$19,704.05
Olathe Police Department	\$19,103.51
Ottawa Police Department	\$18,999.06
Shawnee County Sheriff's Office	\$18,938.95

# **Ruby Award of Excellence**

Overland Park Police Department	\$13,410.87
Garden City Police Department	\$10,991.00
Lenexa Police Department	\$10,525.91
Riley County Police Department	\$10,253.37

# **Emerald Award of Excellence**

Kansas City, Kansas Police Department	\$8,999.06
Junction City Police Department	\$8,889.28
Pottawatomie County Sheriff's Office	\$8,889.28
Johnson County Park Police Department	\$6,910.37
Saline County Sheriff's Office	\$6,731.46
Salina Police Department	\$5,206.33

### **Sapphire Award of Excellence**

Goodland Police Department	\$4,162.33
Oakley Police Department	\$4,162.33
Wyandotte County Sheriff's Department	\$3,513.82
10 <sup>th</sup> Air Support Operations Squadron	\$3,500.00
Andover Police Department	\$3,500.00
Augusta Police Department	\$3,500.00
Butler County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00

Colby Police Department	\$3,500.00
Dodge City Police Department	\$3,500.00
Douglas County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Ellsworth Correctional Facility	\$3,500.00
Finney County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Ford County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Fort Leavenworth	\$3,500.00
Fort Riley	\$3,500.00
Gray County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Kansas Highway Patrol	\$3,500.00
Lansing Police Department	\$3,500.00
Larned Mental Health Correctional Facility	\$3,500.00
Leavenworth County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Leavenworth County Sheriff's Office  Leavenworth Police Department	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00
·	
Leavenworth Police Department	\$3,500.00
Leavenworth Police Department  Logan County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00
Leavenworth Police Department  Logan County Sheriff's Office  Meade Police Department	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00
Leavenworth Police Department  Logan County Sheriff's Office  Meade Police Department  Sherman County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00